
2023 SINGAPORE-CAMBRIDGE GCE N-LEVEL EXAMINATION
EXAMINATION TIMETABLE
(Updated as at 11 August 2023)

Date Time Subject 
Code

Paper No. Subject Name MOA Duration Remarks

11/7/2023
to 

17/7/2023
14:30  - 1190 4 ENGLISH LANGUAGE SYLL 

A ORAL 0:20

11/7/2023
to 

17/7/2023
14:30  - 1195 4

ENGLISH LANGUAGE 
SYLLABUS T ORAL 0:20

25/7/2023
to 

27/7/2023
14:30  - 1196 3 CHINESE ORAL 0:15

25/7/2023
to 

27/7/2023
14:30  - 1197 3 MALAY ORAL 0:15

25/7/2023
to 

27/7/2023
14:30  - 1198 3 TAMIL ORAL 0:15

25/7/2023
to 

27/7/2023
14:30  - 1202 2 BASIC CHINESE ORAL 0:15

25/7/2023
to 

27/7/2023
14:30  - 1203 2 BASIC MALAY ORAL 0:15

25/7/2023
to 

27/7/2023
14:30  - 1204 2 BASIC TAMIL ORAL 0:15

12/9/2023 08:00 - 09:45 2175 1 HUMANITIES (SS, 
GEOGRAPHY)

WRITTEN 1:45 Change of exam date, 
Updated as at 11 August 

2023.
12/9/2023 08:00 - 09:45 2176 1 HUMANITIES (SS, HISTORY) WRITTEN 1:45 Change of exam date, 

Updated as at 11 August 
2023.

12/9/2023 08:00 - 09:45 2177 1 HUMANITIES (SS,LIT IN 
ENGLISH)

WRITTEN 1:45 Change of exam date, 
Updated as at 11 August 

2023.
12/9/2023 08:00  - A101 3 MOBILE ROBOTICS PRACTICAL 2:00

12/9/2023 08:00  - A201 3 SMART ELECTRICAL 
TECHNOLOGY

PRACTICAL 1:30

12/9/2023 08:00  - A301 3 RETAIL OPERATIONS PRACTICAL 0:15

12/9/2023 14:30 - 15:45 1190 3 ENGLISH LANGUAGE SYLL 
A

LC 0:45 Broadcast starts at 1500 hr

12/9/2023 16:30 - 17:30 1202 3 BASIC CHINESE LC 0:30 Broadcast starts at 1700 hr
12/9/2023 16:30 - 17:30 1203 3 BASIC MALAY LC 0:30 Broadcast starts at 1700 hr
12/9/2023 16:30 - 17:30 1204 3 BASIC TAMIL LC 0:30 Broadcast starts at 1700 hr
13/9/2023 08:00 - 09:20 1195 1 ENGLISH LANGUAGE 

SYLLABUS T
WRITTEN 1:20

13/9/2023 14:30 - 15:30 6129 1 MUSIC SYLLABUS T 
(REVISED)

WRITTEN 1:00

14/9/2023 08:00 - 11:00 6128 1 ART WRITTEN 3:00
14/9/2023 08:00 - 11:00 6125 2 ART SYLLABUS A WRITTEN 3:00
14/9/2023 14:30 - 15:50 1195 2 ENGLISH LANGUAGE 

SYLLABUS T
WRITTEN 1:20

15/9/2023 08:00 - 09:50 1190 1 ENGLISH LANGUAGE SYLL 
A

WRITTEN 1:50

15/9/2023 10:30 - 12:20 1190 2 ENGLISH LANGUAGE SYLL 
A

WRITTEN 1:50

18/9/2023 08:00 - 10:00 1196 1 CHINESE WRITTEN 2:00
18/9/2023 08:00 - 10:00 1197 1 MALAY WRITTEN 2:00
18/9/2023 08:00 - 10:00 1198 1 TAMIL WRITTEN 2:00
18/9/2023 08:00 - 10:00 3236 1 BENGALI WRITTEN 2:00
18/9/2023 08:00 - 10:00 3237 1 GUJARATI WRITTEN 2:00
18/9/2023 08:00 - 10:00 3238 1 HINDI WRITTEN 2:00
18/9/2023 08:00 - 10:00 3239 1 PANJABI WRITTEN 2:00
18/9/2023 08:00 - 10:00 3240 1 URDU WRITTEN 2:00
18/9/2023 10:45 - 12:15 1196 2 CHINESE WRITTEN 1:30
18/9/2023 10:45 - 12:15 1197 2 MALAY WRITTEN 1:30
18/9/2023 10:45 - 12:15 1198 2 TAMIL WRITTEN 1:30
18/9/2023 10:45 - 12:15 3236 2 BENGALI WRITTEN 1:30
18/9/2023 10:45 - 12:15 3237 2 GUJARATI WRITTEN 1:30

Exam is conducted in shifts
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2023 SINGAPORE-CAMBRIDGE GCE N-LEVEL EXAMINATION
EXAMINATION TIMETABLE
(Updated as at 11 August 2023)

Date Time Subject 
Code

Paper No. Subject Name MOA Duration Remarks

18/9/2023 10:45 - 12:15 3238 2 HINDI WRITTEN 1:30
18/9/2023 10:45 - 12:15 3239 2 PANJABI WRITTEN 1:30
18/9/2023 10:45 - 12:15 3240 2 URDU WRITTEN 1:30
18/9/2023 14:30 - 15:20 1202 1 BASIC CHINESE WRITTEN 0:50
18/9/2023 14:30 - 15:20 1203 1 BASIC MALAY WRITTEN 0:50
18/9/2023 14:30 - 15:20 1204 1 BASIC TAMIL WRITTEN 0:50
19/9/2023 08:00  - 7018 2 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS PRACTICAL 1:30 Exam is conducted in shifts

20/9/2023 08:00  - A101 2 MOBILE ROBOTICS PRACTICAL 1:30

20/9/2023 08:00  - A301 2 RETAIL OPERATIONS PRACTICAL 0:30

20/9/2023 08:00  - A201 2 SMART ELECTRICAL
TECHNOLOGY

PRACTICAL 1:20

20/9/2023 14:30 - 15:45 1195 3 ENGLISH LANGUAGE 
SYLLABUS T

LC 0:45 Change of exam date, 
Updated as at 11 August 

2023

Broadcast starts at 1500 hr
20/9/2023 16:30 - 17:30 1196 3 CHINESE LC 0:30 Change of exam date, 

Updated as at 11 August 
2023

Broadcast starts at 1700 hr
20/9/2023 16:30 - 17:30 1197 3 MALAY LC 0:30 Change of exam date, 

Updated as at 11 August 
2023

Broadcast starts at 1700 hr
20/9/2023 16:30 - 17:30 1198 3 TAMIL LC 0:30 Change of exam date, 

Updated as at 11 August 
2023

Broadcast starts at 1700 hr
21/9/2023 08:00  - 7018 3 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS PRACTICAL 1:30 Exam is conducted in shifts

2/10/2023 08:00 - 09:15 5106 1 SCIENCE (PHY/BIO) WRITTEN 1:15
2/10/2023 08:00 - 09:15 5106 2 SCIENCE (PHY/BIO) WRITTEN 1:15
2/10/2023 14:30 - 16:15 4051 1 ADDITIONAL MATHEMATICS WRITTEN 1:45

2/10/2023 14:30 - 16:00 4046 1 MATHEMATICS SYLLABUS T WRITTEN 1:30

2/10/2023 08:00 - 09:15 5105 1 SCIENCE (PHY/CHEM) WRITTEN 1:15
2/10/2023 08:00 - 09:15 5105 2 SCIENCE (PHY/CHEM) WRITTEN 1:15
3/10/2023 08:00 - 10:00 4045 1 MATHEMATICS SYLLABUS 

A
WRITTEN 2:00

3/10/2023 14:30 - 16:00 7066 1 ELEMENTS OF BUSINESS 
SKILLS

WRITTEN 1:30

3/10/2023 14:30 - 15:30 7086 1 PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTS 
(REV)

WRITTEN 1:00

4/10/2023 08:00 - 09:15 5105 3 SCIENCE (PHY/CHEM) WRITTEN 1:15
4/10/2023 08:00 - 09:15 5105 4 SCIENCE (PHY/CHEM) WRITTEN 1:15
4/10/2023 08:00 - 09:15 5107 3 SCIENCE (CHEM/BIO) WRITTEN 1:15
4/10/2023 08:00 - 09:15 5107 4 SCIENCE (CHEM/BIO) WRITTEN 1:15
4/10/2023 14:30 - 16:30 4045 2 MATHEMATICS SYLLABUS 

A
WRITTEN 2:00

5/10/2023 08:00 - 09:00 5148 1 SCIENCE SYLLABUS T WRITTEN 1:00
5/10/2023 08:00 - 09:40 2176 2 HUMANITIES (SS, HISTORY) WRITTEN 1:40

5/10/2023 08:00 - 09:40 2195 1 HISTORY WRITTEN 1:40
5/10/2023 09:45 - 11:00 5148 2 SCIENCE SYLLABUS T WRITTEN 1:15
5/10/2023 14:30 - 15:30 A101 1 MOBILE ROBOTICS WRITTEN 1:00
5/10/2023 14:30 - 15:30 A201 1 SMART ELECTRICAL 

TECHNOLOGY
WRITTEN 1:00

5/10/2023 14:30 - 15:30 A301 1 RETAIL OPERATIONS WRITTEN 1:00
5/10/2023 14:30 - 16:10 2175 2 HUMANITIES (SS, 

GEOGRAPHY)
WRITTEN 1:40

5/10/2023 14:30 - 16:10 2246 1 GEOGRAPHY WRITTEN 1:40

For Sec 3 candidates only
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2023 SINGAPORE-CAMBRIDGE GCE N-LEVEL EXAMINATION
EXAMINATION TIMETABLE
(Updated as at 11 August 2023)

Date Time Subject 
Code

Paper No. Subject Name MOA Duration Remarks

6/10/2023 08:00 - 09:15 7018 1 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS WRITTEN 1:15

6/10/2023 08:00 - 09:45 4051 2 ADDITIONAL MATHEMATICS WRITTEN 1:45

6/10/2023 14:30 - 15:45 5106 5 SCIENCE (PHY/BIO) WRITTEN 1:15
6/10/2023 14:30 - 15:45 5106 6 SCIENCE (PHY/BIO) WRITTEN 1:15
6/10/2023 14:30 - 15:45 5107 5 SCIENCE (CHEM/BIO) WRITTEN 1:15
6/10/2023 14:30 - 15:45 5107 6 SCIENCE (CHEM/BIO) WRITTEN 1:15
9/10/2023 08:00 - 09:30 2022 2 LITERATURE IN ENGLISH WRITTEN 1:30
9/10/2023 08:00 - 09:30 2246 2 GEOGRAPHY WRITTEN 1:30
9/10/2023 08:00 - 09:30 4046 2 MATHEMATICS SYLLABUS T WRITTEN 1:30

9/10/2023 08:00 - 09:40 2195 2 HISTORY WRITTEN 1:40
9/10/2023 14:30 - 16:30 7086 2 PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTS 

(REV)
WRITTEN 2:00

10/10/2023 08:00 - 09:00 7062 1 DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY 
SYLL
T

WRITTEN 1:00

10/10/2023 08:00 - 09:30 5979 1 NUTRITION AND FOOD 
SCIENCE

WRITTEN 1:30

10/10/2023 08:00 - 09:30 6073 1 NUTRITION AND FOOD 
SCIENCE

WRITTEN 1:30

10/10/2023 08:00 - 09:30 7055 1 DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY WRITTEN 1:30

10/10/2023 14:30 - 16:10 2022 1 LITERATURE IN ENGLISH WRITTEN 1:40 Change of exam date, 
Updated as at 6 April 2023.

10/10/2023 14:30 - 16:10 2177 2 HUMANITIES (SS,LIT IN 
ENGLISH)

WRITTEN 1:40 Change of exam date, 
Updated as at 6 April 2023.
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